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ACC Business Dedicated Provisioning 
Customer Project Manager & MIS Specialist Escalation Guidelines

Response times are defined in accordance with the ACC Business Operations Center normal hours and time zone (EST). Escalations can be submitted via e-mail or by phone, although using both communication methods is encouraged. 
	Escalation Level
	ACC Business Escalation Response Timeframes (EST)

	Level 1
CPM/MIS Specialist
Contact list below

	· Confirmation within 2 hours 

· Progress status available/provided within 4 hours
If confirmation and/or progress status is not received, initiate next level of escalation



	Level 2

Escalation Manager
Mark Fuller 
607- 962- 4538

markfuller@accbusiness.com
MIS Escalation  Manager

Donna Nicholson

585- 987- 3449

donnanicholson@accbusiness.com
	· Confirmation within 2 hours
· Progress status available/provided within 4 hours
If confirmation and/or progress status is not received, initiate next level of escalation  

	Level 3

Manager
Kim Noto

585- 987- 3117

kimnoto@accbusiness.com
	· Confirmation within 2 hours
· Progress status available/provided within 4 hours

If confirmation and/or progress status is not received, initiate next level of escalation  

	Level 4

VP of Operations
Holly Rushford
585- 987- 3685

hrushford@accbusiness.com
	· Confirmation within 24 hours
If confirmation and/or progress status is not received, initiate next level of escalation 

	Level 5

President & CEO

John Baker

585- 987- 3270

jbaker@accbusiness.com

	· Confirmation within 24-48 hours



ACC Business Dedicated Provisioning 

Customer Project Manager & MIS Specialist Contact List

1st Level- Customer Project Manager (CPM) or MIS Specialist
	A Team – Donna Nicholson
	B Team – Mark Fuller

	MIS Team
	Phone
	Pager
	Pin    
	CPM Team
	Phone
	Pager
	Pin        

	Schalonda Waller

smwaller@accbusiness.com
	770-736 1010
	888-858-7243
	110968
	Krista Alford

kristaalford@accbusiness.com
	951-246-2767
	888-444-9864
	n/a

	Retricia Stewart

retriciastewart@accbusiness.com
	404-241-1516
	888-858-7243
	101852
	Terri McCarty

tamccarty@accbusiness.com
	419-868-1199
	888-732-0087
	n/a

	Carolan Pickering

pickeringc@accbusiness.com
	973-326-5825
	888-787-6762
	n/a
	Ann Truluck

truluck@accbusiness.com
	803-540-2581
	888-858-7243
	200131

	Janet Krepp

mkrepp@accbusiness.com
	215-595-0028
	888-858-7243
	103860
	Judy Phillips

judithphillips@accbusiness.com
	951-780-7342
	909-516-0351
	n/a

	Tonya Hunter- MIS

trhunter@accbusiness.com
	585-987-3555
	
	
	Shelley Brigham

sbrigham@accbusiness.com
	716-881-0369
	888-858-7243
	134202

	Sandra Becker-MIS

Sb7953@accbusiness.com
	585-987-3406
	
	
	David French

djfrench@accbusiness.com
	410-552-5981
	888-858-7243
	109205

	Shawn Berry-MIS

Sb8575@acccbusiness.com
	585-987-3405
	
	
	Andrea Fernandez

aifernandez@accbusiness.com

	914-397-3116
	888-858-7243
	124509

	Paul Norris –MIS
Pn4778@accbusiness.com

	585-987-3418
	
	
	Denise Goodman

denisegoodman@accbusiness.com

	678-418-7806
	
	n/a

	Catherine Schlosser –MIS

Cs9091@accbussiness.com

	585- 987 3621
	
	
	Marcina Watts

wattsmarcina@accbusiness.com
	949-330- 2001
	
	n/a

	ACC BUSINESS DISCONNECT DESK
	
	
	
	John Nichols

Jn8926@accbusiness.com
	607 749 4230

	607 745 9799

	n/a

	Sandy Roth

sjroth@accbusiness.com
	585-987-3327
	888- 858-7243
	111018
	Vickie Ferguson

vf9173@accbusiness.com 
	803 892-6353 
	
	n/a


2nd Level 

	A TEAM
	B TEAM

	Donna Nicholson – MIS Escalation Mgr
                   
585-987-3449 (voice)

                   
585-987-3140 (fax)



888-858-7243 (pager, pin 142644)



donnanicholson@accbusiness.com

	Mark Fuller – CPM Escalation Mgr


607-962-4538 (voice)



281-664-9939 (fax)



800-759-8888 (pager, pin 2580020)



markfuller@accbusiness.com



3rd Level – Kim Noto - Manager kimnoto@accbusiness.com

       
585-987-3117 (voice – office)            



281-664-4435 (e-fax)



888-444-7824 (pager)
4th Level – Holly Rushford – VP of Operations hrushford@accbusiness.com 

         
585-987-3685 (voice)



585-987-3140 (fax)

5th Level – John Baker – President & CEO jbaker@accbusiness.com


585-987-3270 (voice)


585-987-3076 (fax)
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